
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF' TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHEI'RA

Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF l-tTCHNoLOGY v Semester ,Electrical Engineering exanrirrations
Nov/Dec., 2021

'T'lre Resr"rlt of the following candidates wlro appeared in BACI ltll.oR olr 'l'I:cl lNol.ocy v Scrrrester.Electrical
E,ngineering examinatiolt ol'this lnstitutc held in Nov/f)ec.. 202 I is declarcd as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Rcappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

Sr. No. Roll No.

| il9t4001

2 t 1914002

r r9t4003

I t914004

I t9t4005

I t9t4006

I t9r4007

I 1914009

It9t40tI

I t9 t40 t2

Name

RISIIABII

AKSI]AT.IAIN

VIKRAM SWAMI

VISHAKI]A BACN I)I

VISIIU

PARVEI.,N KI]MAR

LAKIIVINDER SINCII

KI{ISI IAN KLJMAIT

.llrE'l'DACAli

SIIUBTIN M SIIAI{AN

F Name

UI)AY NAIIAYAN
.IHA

SAN.IAY KI]MAIt
.IAIN

STINA t)AS SWN MI

RAMlisilWAri.
DAYAI, MI]DNA

I{AMI'A1,

MOIIINI)TJR SIN(]H

DN I,L]IR SINC;II

DF,VIJNDI{A KIJMAI{

ALOK DACAIT

SAMPA'I'
CFIOI]DIIARY

Subjects

Power Engineering-lll

Microprocessor and Microcontrollers

Control Systems-ll

Special Machines & Drives

Power Systern Restrucluring

High Voltage Engineering

7 Power Quality

8 Distributed Gencration

9 Power Engineering-lll Lab

l0 Microprocessor and Microcontrollers Lab

I I Special Machines & Drives Lab

Codc No.

ElrPCl I

t: tr t']Ci 3

tiL--PC35

EEPC3 7

Et]PF,J IA

f:EPtri I B

LltrPtrjiA

tlEPtri3 B

L:t:t.R3 I

trF.l.Ri3

I:lELR3-5

CCPA

8 8295

9 t705

tl 573(r

7 8837

tl 9,157

lJ 64-.1,1

tt 79tt.l

9 4.196

tt 7051

8 79ti1
0

S(;PA

7 l{000

8 2800

7 (r(X)0

7 .ltt()o

ft -.]600

1 1200

It ()400

8 96(X)

1 9)00

ti -32()0

\ \ 
NAR zt.zfi#'4n1*-*.
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ll

t2

r3

t4

t5

l6

t7

t8

t9

20

2t

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3I

I t9 t40 t3

I t9 t40 t4

I t9 t40 t5

I t9 t40 t6

I l9 t40 t7

I t9140l8

I t9140 l9

r r9r4020

I t9t402r

I 1914022

1 19t4024

I t9r4025

t 1914026

I t9t4027

r r9r4028

t tgt4029

I r9t4030

I 191403 I

r 19r4032

I t914033

I t9t4034

ANKI]I{

AMANDEEP SINCTI

ANSI I ACCARWAL

NEKKAN'I'I SAI
VF]NKA-IA SATYA
SASI]IPRF]ETAM

DHEPE VIVL.]K
CHANDRAKAN'I'

YASI I ACARWAI,

NDlrltAJ YAI)AV

MANI'RI AMII.I] I'A
NtvDDll'A

SHUBHAM CUP'I'A

JADHAV SANDHYA

KI,JI{NN N VINASII

LAXMAN CI.]R.IAR

NISHA KUMAT{I

SI]IVNNI .IN KIIN It

RAHUL T{n t HOI{|-

MAYANK

AMAN SIIARMA

RA.IAN SAII

NEt]RA.ICAI{(i

VIt)L]SIII SIIEKHN R.

n BIllSlltrK YAI)AV

BAI{U RAM

.IODII SIN(JH

VISIINI.] AC(IAI{WAI,

NEKKAN'I'I
VF]NKAl A

CANAPATIII

CIIANI)RAKNN'I'

SI.]NII, KUMAR
A(JARWAL

SI.,II]NII{ YN DAV

MANl'RI(JoVINDA
ItAo

LAKIIAN I,AI, CLJI' TA

.IADI IAV SI.JRA.I

YEI,I-AIAII

RAMC]IIANDRA
GUR.IAR

RAI]F, SINCII

N4AIIAVI]I]R SIN(;II
Jn Kiln tr

DAI.,IP SINCII
l{n'l lt()l{1l

MUNNA I,AI,

I{AM PHN I,

KISHORE SAII

II.AM NA'III

t]IPI,O SIIF,K]IAIt
sLl.il't'

SUI{lrSIl KtlMAIt

1 3200

8 2000

7 1600

7 6800

7 7600

7 9200

8 2000

8 t600

7 1600

8 2400

ll l(r00

8 2000

8 1200

tt l2(x)

I 2100

8 1200

fl r200

I{ 0400

e t200

l{ .l(X)0

7 rJ0(x)

8 89r5

8 2636

8 1611

{J 6 r21

8 8837

u 7752

8 9922

8 4129

7 7 5t)7

8 5659

ti 75 te

8 8295

8 6t24

tt 9itto

9114t

8 r9l8

9 02-t.t

I 2326

9 5r91

9 l00tt

8 1566

M A r l t t I r z fl '' "#lw-1 *7 * 
"^
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4t

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

5t

52

I r9r4035

I r914036

I 1914037

r r9r4038

I r9t4039

r t9r4040

I l9l404l

I r9t4042

I 1914043

I t9t4044

I t9r4045

I t9t4046

I 1914047

I r914048

r r9t4049

I 19t4050

I r9r405r

I t914052

I 1914053

I 19r4054

r r914055

KESHAV
KHANDELWAL

DEEPESII

DHRI,JV.IAIN

sNuHil. RAJ

NIDHISHARMA

HARKESH MEENA

ANURAC SINCI]AL,

NIMISHA ACRAWN L

ANUSHA SABIIARWAL

ANKITA KANAW

ST]MI'f SAN(IWN N

SAKSFII

VIDHYASAGAR

DF]IJPESIICROVl]R

RAKI]SH KUMAR

EKAN'I'YADN V

MOIIIl- YADAV

NtrllATANWAt{

RISHAI}tI BHANDN RI

ANS]I KIIANDEI-WAI,

t)INESH

MUKI:Sll
K]IANI)t]I,WAI,

MANO.I KUMAR

PRAKASII C]IIANDIl.A
.IAIN

N JAY (;IJI'IN

LN XMIKNN I'

SINWAI,

PAPPU RAM MEENA

BHACWAN I,AI,
CUP'I'A

PRN I]IIA'I'(;ARC

SUNII, KUMAR

Jn l.l)lllrl' KANAW

Itn MlrSll Sn N(iWAN

SURt,Sll Kl.lMn R

VIKAS KIJMN R

KAMI-IiSH CROVEII

sn ilslt KUM^ R

MAN.It]F]'I SINGII
YAI)AV

KIIISIIAN KI.]MAR
YAI)AV

SI]R.N.I MN I,

SAN.IAY Kt]MAR

SATYANAI{AYAN
KHANT)F.t.WAt.

NARITSII KtlMn R.

7 5200

8 2400

I 6400

7 {il{00

8 t600

8 0000

8 6.100

8 4tt0t)

8 3200

u 5200

7 5600

8 e600

tt 7200

9 2000

ll 6.100

8 6000

tr 6000

9 0tt00

tt 9200

9 I200

I 4lt(x)

9 6041

8167,1

tt 79t|,1

It 279 r

q 0()i8

9 0071t

e t008

{t t.il13

tt tu60

9 240.3

9 0.r t0

9 3566

8 4729

9 00iti

8 0620

9 34t{8

I255tJ

9 1256

9 64i.1

tt u605

8 9,157

D ,AR2azzfi'r@Ye
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

6l

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

'70

7

72

/3

I t9t4056

r r9r4057

I 1914058

I t9t4059

r r914060

il9t406t

t t9t4062

I t9t4064

I 1914065

I 1914066

I 1914067

r r9r4068

I t9t4069

I I9l4070

I 1914072

I t914073

I t9t4075

I t9t4o'76

I 1914017

r r9r1078

I19140'79

RAHUI, CHHILLAR

VIBHAV TIWARI

NARENDRA KIJMAR
MEENA

CAI.]R.N V JN IN

RAJAI'CHANDRA

TUSHAR SAINI

n silwlN Jncn R.wn L

NNSHU BISI]T

ASHISH KAMI]OJ

HARSH VARDTIAN
SINCII

CIIETAN T'RIPATIII

ISHIl-A TANDON

AKIIILESI]

SN HII,

Rr't'u

SARVESH SONKAR

GAUTAM KI.JMAR

SIIASIIIKANI-
VISHWAKARMA

RIYA DEBBERA

SHUBIIAM COYN L

AS}IISI I MDI]NA

Ul.llrNDEI( KtJMAtt

COLUKt]SH DUI"I'
1-twARt

IIEERA I,AI, MF]T]NA

SIIt:KIIN R .IN IN

RAJENI)IIA KUMAR

KAMAI, CIIANI)
SAINI

Kn il.ASil ('ilnNt)t{
MIrtrNn

RAK[]SIICtIANI)RA
SINC}]

ANIt, KLJMAI{

OM PRAKASII SINCII

SI]IV CIIANI)
I'I{ I I'A II I I

ANI]RAC 'I'ANt)ON

R,NJESI] KI.]MN R

NAItt:Sll KtJMAIt

VINoD KI.]MAIi

VIRI]NDRA KUMAR
SONKAR

RAMN W'IN R

MAIIAWAR

AC(llllrl.AL
VISIIWAKARMA

SHYAM BABI]

KAI,IJRAM (IoYAI,

I []MAN',t' StN(it I

9 2800

8 7600

7 6800

8 7200

8 6400

It 6800

8 t600

7 6800

7 5200

8 6000

8 1600

8 tr000

9 2Ll(X)

I 0(x)0

8 1000

8 4800

tt 2800

8 5200

8 8400

lt t6(x)

tt -i200

9 5814

9 r.t73

7 3566

9 0465

8 9922

9 1256

tt 1i295

8 7597

8 ft372

8 7829

9 0(xx)

9 3 tTtt

9 -r3-13

e t9i8

tt 8992

9 0775

u ,10-l I

8 9.ltt()

8 lt2t7

9 069t1

8 u5.27

MAh/uzfl"i/mffx
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74

75

76

1l

78

79

80

r r9t4080

I l9l408t

I t9r4082

r r9t4083

r r9t4084

r l9 t40ri5

r r9t4086

I t9t4087

r r9r4088

I t9 t401t9

I t9t4090

r r9t409t

I 19t4092

r 1914093

I 19r4094

I t914095

r 19t4096

I t9 r409tt

I 19t4099

I t9 t4 t00

It9r4t0t

ABHINAV CAL]R

VII'UL YADAV

ANKIT KUMN R

NIRMAI, KI]MAR

PUSHKAR
VISHWAKARMA

I-IARSH SHARMA

SHIV NAT't] SIN(iII

SARVESI I

't'r.JSHAtt

n Mn NDt,lll'}

YOGESH KUMAR

.IYOTI NTRAPIJRI]

HItITt.)SH YADAV

SN H II-

SOURABH KUN4AR
MEI]NA

SACHIN.IINDAI,

NN(;ARAJ ABHIRAM

'I'E.IORMAY SINCII

MANDEEP

HIMANSHtJ D[TEGWAL

sioNU KUMAR

PREM PAI-

SN I YBIII. SIN(iII

lll lrNt)F.lt KtlMAlt

NIRAN.IAN I'RASAI)

N4ANO.I KUMAI{
VISIIWAKARMA

YOCITSH SIIARMA

RN M SIN(JII

RAKDSH

sANt)EI.]'

StlMl:lt C'lln NI)

IIA.IEStI KL]MAI{
YADAV

.IACDISII

II.AM KISIIAN
YADAV

t}HN(IWAN DASS

KISIIAN I,AI- MEI-,NA

BAI,RNJ JINDAI,

I)1, NACN I{N.I

YOCL,NDI{A SIN(JII

ITA.IB I tT

VIKRAMN I)ITYN
t)uE(iwAt.

IIARI]SIIWAIt
PRN SAI) I{N Y

8 5600

8 6tt00

8 5600

Ir 1200

t3 1400

7 tt800

8 7200

8.6000

u ,1800

lt 2000

8 (r00()

tt ft800

It t200

8 56()0

1 9200

8 6000

lJ l2()0

lJ 8400

tt r600

8 (r.100

8 ti000

9 0543

9211 I

8 65t2

8 7829

U 67,t4

8 170-5

ll 9t{;15

8 7829

tt 96 r2

lt ..ll-.ll

8 61J22

8 9 t.17

8 l-]Itl

'l u160

t{ 2t{6f,1

903t0

It 6 D4

8 6279

It 8450

li 2()r6

9 t55()

8t

82

It3

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

9

92

93

94
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95

96

97

98

99

r00

r0l

102

103

104

r05

r06

r07

r08

r09

il0

ilt

|2

il3

il4

lt5

I r9 t4 t02

rr9t4t03

I t9 t4 t04

r r9 t4 t05

il914106

I r9 t4 t07

I l9 r4 r08

r r9 t4 t09

ll914l t0

It9l4tII

I 19t4t l2

Il9t4tt3

I t9 t4l t4

It9t4tt5

il9t4il6

I r9l4 r r8

r r9t4rt9

I t9l4t20

il 9t4 t2l

I tgt4t22

I t9 r4 123

YASH RASTOCI

PRN BIIAT VN IBHAV

SIIIVN M SAXI.]NA

N KASH YADAV

CIJRKIRT SINGH

VIDHI

AKSIIAI- LAKI]AI{A

NIKI]IL KAN'I

TIJSI]AR

RI'I'I.J GODARN

KUKADT] PRASANNA
SUDHIR

I-tAR.Silt'f SONt

SN TJIIN VJAIN

PRAVIN C]HOT]DHN RY

KSHITI.I .IACANNATI-I
MESHT{AM

VARSHA SHARMA

SL,IMIT KI]MAII

ABHINAV PANDIJY

RAVI KUMAT{

ROHI'I SHARMA

SAKlr'f KtIMAR
PI.JITWAI(

VI.IAY RAS I'OCI

C]HIIoTI]Y LN L

NAII.I:,SII SN XENA

HAWA SINGH

IIOSIIIYAIT SINCII

KAt{N N SIN(;} I

MAlll)Nl)RA
I-AKIIARA

ANIL KUMAR KAN'I'

PARMOT)

MAT]IJNDRN SINCII
CODARA

SI]DHIR SAFIET]RAO
KUKADI-

DI]I.]PAK SONI

I'I{N VINI}IIAI .IN IN

SLII-,St]ARN M
CHOI]DIIN RY

.IAGANNATH
MANSARAM
MESHRAM

DINIiSII KI]MAII

BN KSHI RAM

DINI]SFI C]HANDRA
I'ANDF]Y

SIIYAM StlNt)lrR

I{A.ll:NDl)lt Slln RMn

snNt)Dut, KUMAIi
t)tJI{wn R

8 4800

lJ 6400

u 9600

8 3200

8 tt000

ll 9600

ti 8000

8 6000

1 9200

8 13800

8 6000

It 4800

ll 2()(x)

8 t600

9 0000

9 21300

8 6100

8 8000

8 t3000

ti 2u00

u 76(X)

8 9457

9 0r)-l()

9 6202

8 7l]2

I t93ll

8 9j02

ti 9690

tt 11t I

t3 I085

8lt527

It 372 I

8 53.19

iJ 5659

It 4496

8 7364

9 5019

fl 1860

9 255tt

9 .126.1

It -.]72 I

8 95-t5
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il6

t t'7

il8

il9

t20

t2t

t22

123

t24

t25

126

127

t28

129

t30

l3r

132

r33

r34

r35

I t9l4t24

I r9l4 r25

t t9t4126

|914127

il9t4t28

I 19t4t29

il9t4r30

lr914r3t

I t9l4l32

I t9 t4l33

r r9 t4 t34

il9t4t35

I t9t4136

I t9t4t3'7

il 914 t38

lt9t4r39

I t9 t4 t40

I l9 t4l4 r

I 19t4t42

r r9 t4 r43

YASH CHALIA

PARAS CIIOPRN

NIKIIIL

TE.IAS BANSAL

I]I.J'I'L]KURI ANL]SI IA

KAII'I'IK PEI{IWAI,

MANISH BACHEL

STIIVANSII GUPTA

KL.rt.DtrEl'] KTJMAR
SINCIIAT-

AARI]SIII SD IHI

ANIKT]T AWAS'I'HI

POORVI GI.-JPTA

AMNN CUPTA

AIIYAN SRIVASl'AVA

DHRUV

I]MAN(i.IAIN

IIARSII KUMAIT

IIARSH AGI{AWAL

SHAL]RYA ['ITATN I'

SAI{I1'A

VEDPAI,

.IANAK IIA.I

AITUN KUMAIT

NARESII I}ANSNI,

BI]'ILJKL]RI
V}JNKAI-A I{AMI
RI-,DDY

ASIIISH I)I,RIWAt,

SURI]SI] BIIACF,I,

PRADlrllP KI.JMAIL
(iI.,IP'I A

ANII, KI]MAI{
n(ittA\ /n l.

RAKllSll Sl) I lll

MAN(It-DSII
AWN S I'III

ARUN CIJPI-A

RA.II]SI] GUI''I'A

MANISH KI{
SRIVASTAVA

ANIt, KIJMAR

I'I(N VI]IiN KI.]MN R

.rAtN

ANAND KL]MAI{

SAI'YA NAIl.AYAN
CUl'-fn

AJN Y KI]MN t{

II.ANI]IR SINCI]

7 6000

tt 7600

8 t600

9 2800

8 9600

8 9600

8 6400

8 7600

8 8,100

8 9600

8 3200

9 0400

8 9200

8 2400

9 2400

8 6800

7 e)00

8 6800

Rc EEPC3t(tnr+ End ). EEpc33(lnt+ t:nd ).
EEPC35(lnt + F.nd ). F.EpC37(tnr + End ).

ED,E3 lB(lnt + End ). EEl,t;33A(lnt + llnd .y.

EEt.R3 l(lnr + End ). trtll.R3l(lnr + End ).
l-lELR35(lnt-r lind )

9 t200

tl 4496

9 069tt

8 18tt4

9 52'7 t

8 9t47

I l3llt

8 9380

tl Ll96l

9 0698

93178

tt 8062

9 44t9

9 3876

& 1674

9 302.1

8 89t5

9 o_}tt{

8 9815

ril.(t.)

9 209i

#'^' 
2 6MAR 2022 

|r'"r&ff",
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r3ri

36

31

r39

t40

4t

42

t43

t44

ll9t4t44

il 914145

I l9 t4l46

It9t4t4'7

I l9l4 r48

I r9 t4 t49

It9t4t50

rr9r4t5I

Ir9t4t52

I l9 t4 t53

I t9 t4l 54

r r9 t4l55

I I 92400 I

ANKIT MEENA

UTKNRSII MISHITN

ABHIMANYU SINCII

RA.IAT

N P'I'KAM SINCAI,

ARPI'I'KL]DARIYA

NAVNEET PATEL

.IA'|IN BN SER

SANYAM NAIITA

AYI.JSH KUMAR

DEVANSHIJ

MIJSKAN

SAIIIT- MAI,IIAN

BABLJ LAT, MI],ENA

KAMl,I]SH KI.]MAR
MISIIRA

RNJVEI-,I{ SINGII
CIIOI.JDHARY

RA.II]SH

AttVIND KT]MAII,

RA.rUSlt KUMAR

RAM KUMAR

DIIARAMPAI- BN SER

PN RVEEN NAII'I N

JN'IINDER KUMAR

A.IAY KUMAR

V Il{l:N I)LR

slll{r t}ilA(iwAN
MAI-IIAN

n 5600

9 0u00

8 0400

tt 8000

9 0000

tt l6(x)

8 9200

8 6000

u 9600

8 7600

8 4800

9 24()0

8 96(X)

7 (rtl99

9 zlt)l

8 r473

9 2403

9,188.1

8 83i2

9 5426

1 1t372

9 50-.19

I t62{t

8 6667

9 4574

tt 2481

t45

46

47

4tt

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entrics properly. [Iowever, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is obscrvcd

-?""r . 26 NAR2rllzl
Kurukshetra

lr$,
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